FABORY

MACH.WERKZEUG TP620

M12
Artikelnummer
Marke
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 1

Technische Parameter Standards

Durchmesser M12

For nom. size 12mm

For nom. size d1 12

Material Stahl

Oberflache Blank

Typ Nr. 620

Info Tool for machine

Technische Spezifikation

B
E
El

insertion or manual
insertion (with the
aid of a tap wrench
or an open-ended
spanner) of self-
tapping thread
inserts types 302,
307 and 308.d1

= tool fit for this
inner diameter of
the insert.S = drive
square width across
flats.Spare parts
are available for this
tool, Fabory product
group 71597.

118
32
16

71592.120.001
950185019086
31162802
8715492910530

Nur komplette
Verpackung

Technische Zeichnung
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